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Straight watertight connector - 220V COB LED \
strip - 2 pins - 12mm strip - IP67 N\

Ref.B1536-TT

Waterproof connector for 220V COB LED strips. Allows for quick and easy connection of COB LED strip sections
without the need for tools. For strips of 12 mm in total width, considering their silicone coating. Due to its IP67
protection rating, it prevents the entry of water and dust. Ideal for outdoor use. It has a total length of 54mm and

incorporates 2 pins.

Product data

Certs

Dimensions (mm) LxWxH
Guarantee

IP

Material

Outdoor Use

lof2

CE, ROHS

18x14x5

According to legal warranty: 3 years
IP67

Polycarbonate, Acrilico

If

T4mm

18mm

4mm

12mm
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